WL & VCD Combination unit
Overview
Combination units are a ready made
combination of usually a louvre and
volume control damper. This makes them
especially desirable when fitting costs
need to be kept to a minimum, or when
access to existing duct internals is not

FINISH*
State finish
Ordering codes
30mm
Stage 1: Choose louvre and louvre options
Sales and enquiries: Tel - 01384 376555   Fax - 01384 392555   Email - sales@h-v-c.com
* A unit specified with brass bushes cannot also have blade edge seals due to likely exposure to
high temperatures. This also applies to plastic moulded handles which will be replaced with locking
quadrants as standard.
** Should a motor be specified, extended spindles will be fitted as standard.
HVC Supplies (Stourbridge) Ltd reserves the right to alter, without notice, any specifications
issued. Any alterations made will appear on www.h-v-c.com as soon as possible.
STDSTD, Opposed MOD, 230V BB
BLADE
See page 3
ACCESSORIES
BB – Brass bushes
SS – Side seals
ES – Blade edge seals *
LQ – Locking quadrant
EX – Extended spindle **
FRAME
See page 4
MOTOR
State modulating,
open/close or spring return,
and operating voltage
Stage 2: Choose Volume control damper (VCD) and options
Stage 2: Choose Backdraught shutter (BDS) and options
VCD
BDS STD
ACCESSORIES
BR – Brass bushes
FRAME
See page 4
BBL
BLADES*
L – Linked blades
W - Weighted
OR
EX
EXTRACT/SUPPLY
EX – Extract
SU - Supply